Part Number Polarity Amp
Hour
Voltag
e
Dimensions
(L/W/H) (MM)
Weigh
t (KG)
10s Pulse
Discharge
Current (A)
Continuous
 Discharge
Current (A)
Terminal Type
XC10.0-500L Right + 10 12V 150/88/145 1.8 500 200 Brass Terminal Block
with M6 Bolt
XC12.5-625L Right + 12.5 12V 150/88/145 2.2 625 250 Brass Terminal Block
with M6 Bolt
XC12.5-625-1 Right + 12.5 12V 178/76/159 2.1 625 250 Brass Terminal Block
with M6 Bolt
XC15.0-750 Right + 15 12V 178/76/159 2.5 750 300 Brass Terminal Block
with M6 Bolt
XC15.0-750-1 Right + 15 12V 174/132/177 2.9 750 300 Brass Terminal Block
with M6 Bolt
XC15.0-750-2 Right + 15 12V 248/96/154 3 750 300 Brass Terminal Block
with M6 Bolt
XC20.0-1000 Right + 20 12V 174/132/177 3.7 1000 400 Brass Terminal Block
with M6 Bolt
XC20.0-1000-1 Right + 20 12V 248/96/154 3.7 1000 400 Brass Terminal Block
with M6 Bolt
XC20.0-1000-2 Right + 20 12V 248/96/205 3.8 1000 400 Brass Terminal Block
with M6 Bolt
XC20.0-1000-3 Right + 20 12V 239/173/203 4.5 1000 400 Brass Terminal Block
with M6 Bolt
XC22.5-1125M6 Right + 22.5 12V 258/80/156 4 1125 450 M6 Stud
XC25.0-1250 Right + 25 12V 174/132/177 4.2 1250 500 Brass Terminal Block
with M6 Bolt
XC25.0-1375-C Right + 25 12V 248/96/205 4.5 1375 500 Brass Terminal Block
with M6 Bolt
XC30.0-H Right + 30 12V 174/132/177 4.2 600 300 Brass Terminal Block
with M6 Bolt
XC50.0-2750-C Right + 50 12V 279/173/195 9 2750 1000 SAE Terminals
XC24.0-950 Left + 24 16V 254/83/156 4 950 240 3/8'' Stud
XC20.0-2325 Left + 20 16V 254/83/156 4 2325 400 3/8" Stud
Accessories
Description
Bracket
Bracket
Brass Terminals (M6 Pair)
Lithium Charger (6AH)
Lithium Charger (10AH)
Lithium Charger (25AH)
MOTORVISION_23
Pesos e dimensôes indicativas e aproximadas
# +351 234 029 672 # +351  919 002 122
Bracket (Vertical Mount) 211
XC12.5-625-1
Braille Battery XCEL-Lite
3118
XC15.0-750-1
XC15.0-750-C
Part Number Fits
Bracket
12325L
2012K
1236L
12310L
6188
XC25.0-1250-C
2218 XC12.5-625-1